Fixtures and other Assets of the Corporate Debtors located at Belur 
Industrial Area, Vill: Mummigatti, Hubli, Garag, Dharwad, Karnataka  
(For details please refer process memorandum on the website 
www.gujaratnrecoke.com and www.baanknet.com) 

3 Reserve 

Price 

INR 121,00,00,000/- (Rupees One Hundred and Twenty-One 
Crore only) 

4 Earnest Money 

Deposit 

INR 12,10,00,000/- (Rupees Twelve Crore and Ten Lakh only) 

5 Participating in 

the Auction 

All interested buyers must adhere to the relevant and applicable 
Terms and Conditions or Process Memorandum (as the case may 
be)  

6 Last date for 

submission of 

eligibility 

documents 

Monday 21st April, 2025